
Overall Overall

Champion Thomas Bayer 139 Champion Ashley Caroll 134

2nd Place Alex Rennert 138 2nd Place Cheyenne Waldrop 124

3rd Place Keenan Kremke 138 3rd Place Rebekah Lowen 120

J2 J2

Champion Tyler Lirio 118 Champion Stephanie Gutierrez 98

2nd Place Logan Mountain 113 2nd Place Alexa McCarthy 96

3rd Place Jacob Fritcher 112 3rd Place Katlyn Lawson 94

J3 J3

Champion Roe Reynolds 101 Champion Kes Luchini 87

2nd Place Dalton Kirchhoefer 94

3rd Place Damien Stewart 91

COMP # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CAT. RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 D1 TOTAL RND 4 RND 5 D2 TOTAL FINALS TOTAL
504 Bayer Thomas J1 23 24 24 71 24 22 46 22 139

620 Rennert Alex J1 23 24 24 71 22 23 45 22 138

577 Kremke Keenan J2 24 23 23 70 23 23 46 22 138

599 Moniot Clayton J1 23 23 23 69 22 25 47 21 137

583 Lirio Tyler J2 25 25 24 74 22 22 44 19 137

605 Odom Austin J1 24 23 21 68 24 25 49 19 136

515 Carroll Ashley J1 23 22 22 67 25 23 48 115

602 Myers Fancis J1 23 24 22 69 21 24 45 114

646 Taylor Austen J1 22 24 23 69 22 23 45 114

667 Flores Michael J1 23 23 24 70 20 23 43 113

601 Mountain Logan J2 25 22 20 67 24 22 46 113

527 De Salme Jarred J1 20 24 25 69 22 22 44 113

645 Sublett Austin J1 20 23 24 67 23 22 45 112

545 Fritcher Jacob J2 21 24 22 67 23 22 45 112

581 Legnele Richard J1 23 23 21 67 23 22 45 112

505 Beckmann Bradley J1 23 23 23 69 21 22 43 112

587 Lundie Nathaniel J1 23 23 23 69 22 21 43 112

589 McBee Remington J1 23 22 23 68 23 20 43 111

502 Barfield Ryne J2 19 22 21 62 23 24 47 109

607 Old Travis J2 22 23 21 66 20 23 43 109

501 Bankard Logan J2 21 20 20 61 23 24 47 108

535 Dupre Ian J1 21 23 23 67 18 23 41 108

598 Milner Robert J2 20 20 22 62 24 22 46 108

561 Hintz Jordan J1 20 21 21 62 24 22 46 108

556 Harris Austin J2 23 20 23 66 22 20 42 108

512 Brooks Justin J1 21 25 22 68 20 20 40 108

585 Lowen Rebekah J1 22 23 18 63 20 24 44 107

514 Burge Joshua J1 19 21 20 60 24 23 47 107

544 Freudenthal Jacob J2 20 21 22 63 20 23 43 106

666 Sol Spencer J2 21 21 22 64 20 22 42 106

580 Layer Sevin J2 20 22 21 63 23 20 43 106

540 Felbaum Scott J1 24 21 22 67 20 19 39 106

624 Royer Dale J2 19 21 22 62 20 23 43 105

638 Southbloom Oscar J1 18 22 22 62 21 22 43 105

647 Teague Taylor J2 23 20 19 62 22 21 43 105

568 Kanatzar Paul J1 20 22 21 63 22 20 42 105

641 Stallmann Henry J1 23 23 20 66 19 20 39 105

503 Barry Donovan James J2 22 23 22 67 20 18 38 105

558 Hays Zachary J1 21 20 22 63 19 22 41 104

2013 SG NATIONAL JO TRAP COMBINED RESULTS

Men's Women's



597 Milan Maxwell J1 22 22 19 63 19 22 41 104

564 Jackson Geoffrey J1 23 22 19 64 20 20 40 104

578 Lamb Avery J1 23 21 20 64 22 18 40 104

611 Pittman Harrison J2 19 20 22 61 22 20 42 103

660 Waldrop Cheyenne J2 24 21 18 63 20 20 40 103

619 Renfrow Mike J2 22 18 23 63 17 22 39 102

549 Gover Branden J2 19 22 19 60 22 20 42 102

559 Hepburn Duncan J1 22 24 18 64 20 18 38 102

510 Boyd Scott J1 23 24 20 67 17 18 35 102

665 Reynolds Roe J3 16 18 23 57 21 23 44 101

584 Lockemy Jacob J2 19 22 22 63 21 17 38 101

542 Fowler Samuel J2 20 18 19 57 22 21 43 100

525 Culwell Amber J1 20 20 19 59 20 21 41 100

615 Pozzi Anthony J2 21 19 22 62 18 20 38 100

506 Beissner Garrett J2 20 23 19 62 21 17 38 100

519 Colbert Haley J1 18 23 19 60 20 19 39 99

626 Saye Connor J2 19 19 19 57 20 21 41 98

594 McGaughey Zachary J1 19 20 18 57 22 19 41 98

552 Gutierrez Stephanie J2 17 19 23 59 20 19 39 98

509 Bowers Kimberley J1 23 22 21 66 16 16 32 98

573 Keller Blake J2 18 23 15 56 21 20 41 97

531 Dorris Grant J2 19 19 23 61 18 18 36 97

608 Owens Chase J2 18 25 18 61 19 17 36 97

526 De Gan Timothy J2 20 16 18 54 20 22 42 96

629 Seay Mary J1 16 18 20 54 21 21 42 96

630 Seay Sam J2 19 17 19 55 20 21 41 96

592 McCarthy Alexa J2 19 20 18 57 18 21 39 96

621 Reynolds Jeremy J1 19 21 21 61 19 16 35 96

533 Dunford Kassidee J1 21 17 17 55 21 19 40 95

662 Wilson Aaron J2 21 20 19 60 16 19 35 95

563 Hunter Corey J1 20 21 14 55 19 20 39 94

579 Lawson Katlyn J2 15 23 19 57 17 20 37 94

576 Kirchhoefer Dalton J3 21 14 19 54 21 19 40 94

656 Underwood Emily J2 21 22 18 61 17 16 33 94

518 Ciero Michael J1 19 17 18 54 17 21 38 92

637 Smith Samantha J2 19 22 16 57 14 21 35 92

639 Spainhour Preston J1 20 17 19 56 16 20 36 92

623 Ross Caitlin J1 20 18 19 57 17 18 35 92

622 Robinson Ryan J1 16 20 19 55 21 16 37 92

523 Craft Dylan J2 19 18 18 55 21 16 37 92

612 Porter Stephen J2 18 20 19 57 19 16 35 92

643 Stewart Damien J3 15 17 21 53 20 18 38 91

521 Cole John J2 18 20 17 55 19 17 36 91

631 Seifert William J2 18 20 17 55 19 17 36 91

661 Wertz Mick J3 22 18 15 55 15 20 35 90

574 Kennemer Cole J2 21 15 21 57 13 20 33 90

648 Thiede Tyler J3 18 17 20 55 19 16 35 90

520 Cole James J1 16 19 18 53 17 18 35 88

636 Smith Robert J2 16 18 20 54 16 18 34 88

593 McCurley Seamus J1 19 22 16 57 17 14 31 88

595 McNeil Tayler J2 16 20 16 52 18 17 35 87

618 Reinemann Matthew J1 17 20 19 56 14 17 31 87

586 Luchini Kes J3 18 20 16 54 18 15 33 87

634 Smith David J2 18 17 14 49 18 16 34 83

613 Powell Ross J1 13 17 19 49 21 13 34 83

539 Erffmeyer Emily J2 14 14 21 49 13 20 33 82

657 Van Deusen Daniel J1 12 20 18 50 17 14 31 81

550 Green Haley J1 16 14 17 47 17 16 33 80

547 Gariepy Tanner J1 15 17 17 49 16 14 30 79



633 Simms Alan J2 16 14 19 49 16 13 29 78

628 Schieffer Ethan J3 7 14 13 34 22 21 43 77

635 Smith Joshua J2 14 13 15 42 14 21 35 77

606 Ogle Samuel J2 15 13 18 46 16 15 31 77

604 Norman Micha J2 10 17 18 45 17 13 30 75

651 Thompson Lance J3 16 20 15 51 14 10 24 75

513 Brown Barbara J2 15 13 14 42 14 17 31 73

554 Hallowell Pen J3 17 14 11 42 13 12 25 67

640 Spencer Evan J1 12 11 15 38 13 15 28 66

524 Cull-Host Jamie J3 15 8 5 28 20 12 32 60

653 TOUSLEY Kayla J2 4 10 X 14 X X 0 14

500 Anguiano Avery J2 X X X 0 X X 0 0

COMP # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CAT. RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 D1 TOTAL RND 4 RND 5 D2 TOTAL FINALS TOTAL SHOOTOFF
515 Carroll Ashley J1 23 22 22 67 25 23 48 19 134

660 Waldrop Cheyenne J2 24 21 18 63 20 20 40 21 124

585 Lowen Rebekah J1 22 23 18 63 20 24 44 13 120

525 Culwell Amber J1 20 20 19 59 20 21 41 13 113

519 Colbert Haley J1 18 23 19 60 20 19 39 14 113

552 Gutierrez Stephanie J2 17 19 23 59 20 19 39 12 110 1

509 Bowers Kimberley J1 23 22 21 66 16 16 32 98 0

629 Seay Mary J1 16 18 20 54 21 21 42 96

592 McCarthy Alexa J2 19 20 18 57 18 21 39 96

533 Dunford Kassidee J1 21 17 17 55 21 19 40 95

579 Lawson Katlyn J2 15 23 19 57 17 20 37 94

656 Underwood Emily J2 21 22 18 61 17 16 33 94

637 Smith Samantha J2 19 22 16 57 14 21 35 92

623 Ross Caitlin J1 20 18 19 57 17 18 35 92

595 McNeil Tayler J2 16 20 16 52 18 17 35 87

586 Luchini Kes J3 18 20 16 54 18 15 33 87

539 Erffmeyer Emily J2 14 14 21 49 13 20 33 82

550 Green Haley J1 16 14 17 47 17 16 33 80

604 Norman Micha J2 10 17 18 45 17 13 30 75

513 Brown Barbara J2 15 13 14 42 14 17 31 73

653 TOUSLEY Kayla J2 4 10 X 14 X X 0 14

COMP # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CAT. RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 D1 TOTAL RND 4 RND 5 D2 TOTAL FINALS TOTAL SHOOTOFF
504 Bayer Thomas J1 23 24 24 71 24 22 46 22 139

620 Rennert Alex J1 23 24 24 71 22 23 45 22 138 5

577 Kremke Keenan J2 24 23 23 70 23 23 46 22 138 4

599 Moniot Clayton J1 23 23 23 69 22 25 47 21 137

583 Lirio Tyler J2 25 25 24 74 22 22 44 19 137

605 Odom Austin J1 24 23 21 68 24 25 49 19 136

602 Myers Fancis J1 23 24 22 69 21 24 45 114

646 Taylor Austen J1 22 24 23 69 22 23 45 114

667 Flores Michael J1 23 23 24 70 20 23 43 113

601 Mountain Logan J2 25 22 20 67 24 22 46 113

527 De Salme Jarred J1 20 24 25 69 22 22 44 113

645 Sublett Austin J1 20 23 24 67 23 22 45 112

545 Fritcher Jacob J2 21 24 22 67 23 22 45 112

581 Legnele Richard J1 23 23 21 67 23 22 45 112

505 Beckmann Bradley J1 23 23 23 69 21 22 43 112

587 Lundie Nathaniel J1 23 23 23 69 22 21 43 112

589 McBee Remington J1 23 22 23 68 23 20 43 111

502 Barfield Ryne J2 19 22 21 62 23 24 47 109

607 Old Travis J2 22 23 21 66 20 23 43 109

501 Bankard Logan J2 21 20 20 61 23 24 47 108

535 Dupre Ian J1 21 23 23 67 18 23 41 108

598 Milner Robert J2 20 20 22 62 24 22 46 108

561 Hintz Jordan J1 20 21 21 62 24 22 46 108

556 Harris Austin J2 23 20 23 66 22 20 42 108
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512 Brooks Justin J1 21 25 22 68 20 20 40 108

514 Burge Joshua J1 19 21 20 60 24 23 47 107

544 Freudenthal Jacob J2 20 21 22 63 20 23 43 106

666 Sol Spencer J2 21 21 22 64 20 22 42 106

580 Layer Sevin J2 20 22 21 63 23 20 43 106

540 Felbaum Scott J1 24 21 22 67 20 19 39 106

624 Royer Dale J2 19 21 22 62 20 23 43 105

638 Southbloom Oscar J1 18 22 22 62 21 22 43 105

647 Teague Taylor J2 23 20 19 62 22 21 43 105

568 Kanatzar Paul J1 20 22 21 63 22 20 42 105

641 Stallmann Henry J1 23 23 20 66 19 20 39 105

503 Barry Donovan James J2 22 23 22 67 20 18 38 105

558 Hays Zachary J1 21 20 22 63 19 22 41 104

597 Milan Maxwell J1 22 22 19 63 19 22 41 104

564 Jackson Geoffrey J1 23 22 19 64 20 20 40 104

578 Lamb Avery J1 23 21 20 64 22 18 40 104

611 Pittman Harrison J2 19 20 22 61 22 20 42 103

619 Renfrow Mike J2 22 18 23 63 17 22 39 102

549 Gover Branden J2 19 22 19 60 22 20 42 102

559 Hepburn Duncan J1 22 24 18 64 20 18 38 102

510 Boyd Scott J1 23 24 20 67 17 18 35 102

665 Reynolds Roe J3 16 18 23 57 21 23 44 101

584 Lockemy Jacob J2 19 22 22 63 21 17 38 101

542 Fowler Samuel J2 20 18 19 57 22 21 43 100

615 Pozzi Anthony J2 21 19 22 62 18 20 38 100

506 Beissner Garrett J2 20 23 19 62 21 17 38 100

626 Saye Connor J2 19 19 19 57 20 21 41 98



594 McGaughey Zachary J1 19 20 18 57 22 19 41 98

573 Keller Blake J2 18 23 15 56 21 20 41 97

531 Dorris Grant J2 19 19 23 61 18 18 36 97

608 Owens Chase J2 18 25 18 61 19 17 36 97

526 De Gan Timothy J2 20 16 18 54 20 22 42 96

630 Seay Sam J2 19 17 19 55 20 21 41 96

621 Reynolds Jeremy J1 19 21 21 61 19 16 35 96

662 Wilson Aaron J2 21 20 19 60 16 19 35 95

563 Hunter Corey J1 20 21 14 55 19 20 39 94

576 Kirchhoefer Dalton J3 21 14 19 54 21 19 40 94

518 Ciero Michael J1 19 17 18 54 17 21 38 92

639 Spainhour Preston J1 20 17 19 56 16 20 36 92

622 Robinson Ryan J1 16 20 19 55 21 16 37 92

523 Craft Dylan J2 19 18 18 55 21 16 37 92

612 Porter Stephen J2 18 20 19 57 19 16 35 92

643 Stewart Damien J3 15 17 21 53 20 18 38 91

521 Cole John J2 18 20 17 55 19 17 36 91

631 Seifert William J2 18 20 17 55 19 17 36 91

661 Wertz Mick J3 22 18 15 55 15 20 35 90

574 Kennemer Cole J2 21 15 21 57 13 20 33 90

648 Thiede Tyler J3 18 17 20 55 19 16 35 90

520 Cole James J1 16 19 18 53 17 18 35 88

636 Smith Robert J2 16 18 20 54 16 18 34 88

593 McCurley Seamus J1 19 22 16 57 17 14 31 88

618 Reinemann Matthew J1 17 20 19 56 14 17 31 87

634 Smith David J2 18 17 14 49 18 16 34 83

613 Powell Ross J1 13 17 19 49 21 13 34 83

657 Van Deusen Daniel J1 12 20 18 50 17 14 31 81

547 Gariepy Tanner J1 15 17 17 49 16 14 30 79

633 Simms Alan J2 16 14 19 49 16 13 29 78

628 Schieffer Ethan J3 7 14 13 34 22 21 43 77

635 Smith Joshua J2 14 13 15 42 14 21 35 77

606 Ogle Samuel J2 15 13 18 46 16 15 31 77

651 Thompson Lance J3 16 20 15 51 14 10 24 75

554 Hallowell Pen J3 17 14 11 42 13 12 25 67

640 Spencer Evan J1 12 11 15 38 13 15 28 66

524 Cull-Host Jamie J3 15 8 5 28 10 12 22 50



Overall

Champion Thomas Bayer 164

2nd Place Jacob Fritcher 158

3rd Place Trey Hill 154

J2

Champion Hank Garvey 128

2nd Place Jesse Haynes-Lewis 121

3rd Place Connor Saye 118

J3

Champion Dalton Kirchhoefer 113

2nd Place Tyler Thiede 102

3rd Place Damien Stewart 93

COMP # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CAT. RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 RND 5 RND TOTAL FINALS TOTAL
504 Bayer Thomas J1 29 28 27 25 26 135 29 164

545 Fritcher Jacob J2 25 27 26 27 26 131 27 158

560 Hill Trey J1 27 27 24 26 24 128 26 154

561 Hintz Jordan J1 23 29 24 26 29 131 22 153

645 Sublett Austin J1 27 25 24 25 28 129 23 152

548 Garvey Hank J2 28 24 24 26 26 128 17 145

587 Lundie Nathaniel J1 25 24 24 26 28 127 127

540 Felbaum Scott J1 23 25 24 25 27 124 124

557 Haynes-Lewis Jesse J2 27 19 25 27 23 121 121

664 Webster Christopher J1 25 23 23 23 26 120 120

626 Saye Connor J2 22 25 18 27 26 118 118

589 McBee Remington J1 23 20 25 26 24 118 118

646 Taylor Austen J1 18 23 24 25 24 114 114

576 Kirchhoefer Dalton J3 20 22 25 24 22 113 113

512 Brooks Justin J1 20 24 18 22 24 108 108

521 Cole John J2 18 24 21 19 24 106 106

599 Moniot Clayton J1 21 20 24 21 18 104 104

641 Stallmann Henry J1 21 19 18 23 22 103 103

508 Bowen Vance J1 22 21 17 21 21 102 102

648 Thiede Tyler J3 22 21 20 20 19 102 102

596 Meagher James J2 21 24 19 15 21 100 100

591 McBride Claton J2 15 24 19 19 19 96 96

582 Lemons, Jr. Robert J2 21 19 17 16 21 94 94

631 Seifert William J2 19 20 21 18 16 94 94

643 Stewart Damien J3 17 16 14 19 27 93 93

633 Simms Alan J2 20 22 18 14 19 93 93

662 Wilson Aaron J2 18 17 17 19 21 92 92

547 Gariepy Tanner J1 20 17 18 18 16 89 89

526 De Gan Timothy J2 14 17 19 18 19 87 87

593 McCurley Seamus J1 19 17 14 19 12 81 81

2013 SG NATIONAL JO DOUBLE TRAP RESULTS



Overall Overall

Champion Phillip Jungman 141 Champion Dania Vizzi 135

2nd Place Granger DeWitt 140 2nd Place Hannah Houston 132

3rd Place William Dunnebacke 139 3rd Place Brandy Drozd 126

J2 J2

Champion John Ferebee III 117 Champion Sydney Carson 90

2nd Place Baylor Brooks 110 2nd Place Morgan Thompson 85

3rd Place Adam McBee 107

J3 J3

Champion Logan Keldsen 92 Champion Katharina Jacob 84

2nd Place Ethan Ellis 85 2nd Place Molly Sheehan 52

3rd Place Kyle Jungman 82

COMP # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CAT. RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 D1 TOTAL RND 4 RND 5 D2 TOTAL FINALS TOTAL
534 Dunnebacke William J2 23 23 23 69 25 25 50 119

541 Ferebee, III John J2 24 22 22 68 24 25 49 117

567 Jungman Phillip J1 23 23 24 70 22 25 47 117

529 DeWitt Granger J1 25 21 24 70 25 22 47 117

644 Stewart Hayden J1 22 21 25 68 23 25 48 116

571 Keldsen Jakob J1 23 21 24 68 24 23 47 115

504 Bayer Thomas J1 20 22 24 66 24 24 48 114

562 Houston Hannah J2 23 21 23 67 24 23 47 114

659 Vizzi Dania J1 25 23 22 70 23 21 44 114

658 Van Sloun Christian J1 24 20 23 67 24 21 45 112

511 Brooks Baylor J2 24 21 23 68 21 21 42 110

663 Womack Zachary J1 20 19 22 61 24 23 47 108

588 McBee Adam J2 22 19 21 62 23 22 45 107

589 McBee Remington J1 23 19 20 62 25 20 45 107

553 Halliday III Edwin J2 19 22 17 58 24 23 47 105

650 Thomas Will J1 21 21 21 63 23 19 42 105

546 Fuqua Matthew J1 17 19 23 59 23 22 45 104

501 Bankard Logan J2 19 19 21 59 24 21 45 104

575 King Colin J1 21 22 20 63 18 22 40 103

590 McBee Zachary J2 20 22 20 62 18 22 40 102

600 Moschetti Nic J2 22 20 18 60 21 21 42 102

528 DeWitt Coulter J2 18 24 21 63 17 21 38 101

580 Layer Sevin J2 21 19 19 59 21 20 41 100

536 Eisenhardt Nathan J2 23 19 20 62 20 18 38 100

570 Keldsen Isaac J2 16 21 19 56 21 20 41 97

614 Powers Weston J2 20 22 17 59 18 19 37 96

2013 SG NATIONAL JO SKEET COMBINED RESULTS

Men's Women's



507 Borders Anthony J2 17 16 19 52 23 19 42 94

532 Drozd Brandy J1 22 21 20 63 21 10 31 94

551 Gregory Gayla J1 16 16 18 50 20 23 43 93

668 Lackey Katie J1 17 19 16 52 17 23 40 92

617 Reed Kendall J1 17 16 20 53 20 19 39 92

572 Keldsen Logan J3 19 18 17 54 19 19 38 92

669 Moody Riley J1 17 16 18 51 20 20 40 91

517 Carson Sydney J2 18 19 15 52 19 19 38 90

662 Wilson Aaron J2 21 15 17 53 16 20 36 89

522 Copeland Hunter J1 15 18 17 50 17 21 38 88

611 Pittman Harrison J2 13 20 17 50 19 19 38 88

591 McBride Claton J2 16 16 20 52 18 16 34 86

538 Ellis Ethan J3 15 17 20 52 16 17 33 85

652 Thompson Morgan J2 17 18 17 52 16 17 33 85

565 Jacob Katharina J3 18 16 16 50 19 15 34 84

543 Frederes Sam J2 15 16 15 46 19 18 37 83

569 Keen Aurora J1 15 19 14 48 19 16 35 83

566 Jungman Kyle J3 16 16 17 49 20 13 33 82

603 Nemec Aaron J3 15 18 19 52 16 12 28 80

516 Carson Sam J3 21 15 11 47 16 16 32 79

609 Pellar John J2 19 13 17 49 14 16 30 79

616 Rainey Nelson J3 17 12 16 45 13 19 32 77

655 Tribuzio Alex J3 18 17 15 50 15 11 26 76

654 Trainor Devon J2 17 13 13 43 16 16 32 75

625 Rudecki Thomas J2 18 13 15 46 15 14 29 75

610 Pellar Samuel J3 16 15 15 46 10 18 28 74

642 Stewart Chase J2 15 13 14 42 17 12 29 71

537 Ellis Elijah J3 17 15 11 43 12 13 25 68

530 Diaz James J3 16 10 10 36 16 9 25 61

555 Hancock Hunter J1 19 20 19 58 X X 0 58

649 Thomas Robert J2 10 10 10 30 11 11 22 52

632 Sheehan Molly J3 13 10 12 35 10 7 17 52



COMP # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CAT. RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 D1 TOTAL RND 4 RND 5 D2 TOTAL FINALS TOTAL
659 Vizzi Dania J1 25 23 22 70 23 21 44 21 135

562 Houston Hannah J2 23 21 23 67 24 23 47 18 132

532 Drozd Brandy J1 22 21 20 63 21 20 41 22 126

551 Gregory Gayla J1 16 16 18 50 20 23 43 23 116

668 Lackey Katie J1 17 19 16 52 17 23 40 17 109

617 Reed Kendall J1 17 16 20 53 20 19 39 11 103

669 Moody Riley J1 17 16 18 51 20 20 40 91

517 Carson Sydney J2 18 19 15 52 19 19 38 90

652 Thompson Morgan J2 17 18 17 52 16 17 33 85

565 Jacob Katharina J3 18 16 16 50 19 15 34 84

569 Keen Aurora J1 15 19 14 48 19 16 35 83

632 Sheehan Molly J3 13 10 12 35 10 7 17 52

COMP # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CAT. RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 D1 TOTAL RND 4 RND 5 D2 TOTAL FINALS TOTAL
567 Jungman Phillip J1 23 23 24 70 22 25 47 24 141

529 DeWitt Granger J1 25 21 24 70 25 22 47 23 140

534 Dunnebacke William J2 23 23 23 69 25 25 50 20 139

541 Ferebee, III John J2 24 22 22 68 24 25 49 21 138

571 Keldsen Jakob J1 23 21 24 68 24 23 47 22 137

644 Stewart Hayden J1 22 21 25 68 23 25 48 18 134

504 Bayer Thomas J1 20 22 24 66 24 24 48 114

658 Van Sloun Christian J1 24 20 23 67 24 21 45 112

511 Brooks Baylor J2 24 21 23 68 21 21 42 110

663 Womack Zachary J1 20 19 22 61 24 23 47 108

588 McBee Adam J2 22 19 21 62 23 22 45 107

589 McBee Remington J1 23 19 20 62 25 20 45 107

553 Halliday III Edwin J2 19 22 17 58 24 23 47 105

650 Thomas Will J1 21 21 21 63 23 19 42 105

546 Fuqua Matthew J1 17 19 23 59 23 22 45 104

2013 SG NATIONAL JO SKEET FEMALE RESULTS

2013 SG NATIONAL JO SKEET MALE RESULTS



501 Bankard Logan J2 19 19 21 59 24 21 45 104

575 King Colin J1 21 22 20 63 18 22 40 103

590 McBee Zachary J2 20 22 20 62 18 22 40 102

600 Moschetti Nic J2 22 20 18 60 21 21 42 102

528 DeWitt Coulter J2 18 24 21 63 17 21 38 101

580 Layer Sevin J2 21 19 19 59 21 20 41 100

536 Eisenhardt Nathan J2 23 19 20 62 20 18 38 100

570 Keldsen Isaac J2 16 21 19 56 21 20 41 97

614 Powers Weston J2 20 22 17 59 18 19 37 96

507 Borders Anthony J2 17 16 19 52 23 19 42 94

572 Keldsen Logan J3 19 18 17 54 19 19 38 92

662 Wilson Aaron J2 21 15 17 53 16 20 36 89

522 Copeland Hunter J1 15 18 17 50 17 21 38 88

611 Pittman Harrison J2 13 20 17 50 19 19 38 88

591 McBride Claton J2 16 16 20 52 18 16 34 86

538 Ellis Ethan J3 15 17 20 52 16 17 33 85

543 Frederes Sam J2 15 16 15 46 19 18 37 83

566 Jungman Kyle J3 16 16 17 49 20 13 33 82

603 Nemec Aaron J3 15 18 19 52 16 12 28 80

516 Carson Sam J3 21 15 11 47 16 16 32 79

609 Pellar John J2 19 13 17 49 14 16 30 79

616 Rainey Nelson J3 17 12 16 45 13 19 32 77

655 Tribuzio Alex J3 18 17 15 50 15 11 26 76

654 Trainor Devon J2 17 13 13 43 16 16 32 75

625 Rudecki Thomas J2 18 13 15 46 15 14 29 75

610 Pellar Samuel J3 16 15 15 46 10 18 28 74

642 Stewart Chase J2 15 13 14 42 17 12 29 71

537 Ellis Elijah J3 17 15 11 43 12 13 25 68

530 Diaz James J3 16 10 10 36 16 9 25 61

555 Hancock Hunter J1 19 20 19 58 X X 0 58

649 Thomas Robert J2 10 10 10 30 11 11 22 52


